
Backflow Tester List List as of January 2026 

Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Address

#1 Son Plumbing James Stanfield 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3774 3434 Fisher Street, Highland, CA 92346

$45 County Backflow Andrew Hockenberry info@countybackflow.com (619) 920-7825 663 S Rancho Santa Fe Rd, San Marcos, CA 92078

1st Choice Backflow, LLC Richard J Cervantez Sr 1stchoicebackflow@gmail.com (909) 287-9872 P.O. Box 584, Chino Hills, CA 91709

24 HR Express Services, Inc. Bob Copeland Bob@24hrexpressservices.com (951) 302-5320 26047 Jefferson Avenue Suite D, Murrieta, CA 92562

A-1 Affordable Backflow Testing Robert Morales a-1affodable@att.net (909) 289-2469 6948 Laurel Ave, Highland, CA 92346

AAA BACKFLOW James Fiddler Aaabackflow76@gmail.com (909) 768-1113 35349 Ave H, Yucaipa, CA 92399

AAA backflow usa Eduardo Gutierrez Aaabackflowusa@gmail.com (562) 668-4847 6049 John Ave, Long Beach, CA 90805

ABP Backflow Jeffrey Sadoski jeffrey@abpbackflow.com (619) 272-0686 6069 Rancho Mission RoadUnit #103, San Diego, CA 92108

Acute Backflow Matt  Barlow contact@AcuteBackflow.com (909) 663-4766 12997 4th St., Yucaipa, CA 92399

Advanced Environmental Landscape Adrianna Bluhm support@aelandscapedesign.com (909) 980-8300 7201 Amethyst Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91701

Advantag Backflow Services/Codiak Plumbing Ryan  Stiff advantagebackflowservices@gmail.com (909) 213-8927 P.O.Box213, Mentone, CA 92359

All Aces Backflow Jared Heid allacesbackflow@gmail.com (877) 812-2660 14021 Capri ct, Fontana, CA 92336

All Points Backflow and Plumbing  allpointsbp@gmail.com (909) 533-0822 36009 Oak Glen Rd, Yucaipa, CA 92399

All-Star Backflow Inc. David Jr Suarez backflowallstars@gmail.com (909) 225-9903 12192 Cottonwood Ave, Chino, CA 91710

Amazing Force Plumbing and Backflow Kenneth Crawford serviceatamazingforce@gmail.com (323) 973-9272 791 Allen Dr, Corona, CA 90220

Approved Backflow Jerry Montano approvedbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 576-3410 29039 Stoneridge Terrace, Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

Aqua Backflow & Chlorination,  Inc. Ryan Spaulding audrey@aquabnc.com (888) 598-7251 1060 Northgate St. Suite C, Riverside, CA 92507

Aquamigo Backflow Solutions Victor Tornero aquamigo1@yahoo.com (951) 442-5559 1708Bella Regina Way, Perris, CA 92571

Arnold's Backflow Kelley Arnold arnoldsbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 213-0755 Post Office Box 181, MENTONE BEACH, CA 92359

Atlas Backflow Inv David Vititow david@atlasbackflow.com (562) 343-1436 1101 East 25th St, Signal Hill, CA 90755

Backflow Brothers-Victorville Cody Blair backflowbrothers@gmail.com (760) 927-5454 Po Box 1024, Victorville, CA 92393

Backflow Express Joe Villegas backflowexpress2014@gmail.com (951) 242-3399 P.O. Box #9, Moreno Valley, CA 92556-0009

Backflow Jedi Leo Villanueva backflowjedi@yahoo.com (626) 625-2507 915 W Foothill Blvd C-218, Claremont, CA 91711JediJj

Basic Backflow Darlene Garcia darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 3424 N Del Rosa Ave, San Bernardino, CA 92404

Baumann Waterworks Tony Baumann baumannwaterworks@gmail.com (909) 319-1015 222 East E Street, Ontario, CA 91764

BAVCO Robert Purzycki bfinsp@aol.com (800) 458-3492 20435 s Susana Road, Long Beach, CA 90810

Benrich Service Company Ray Esmaeili backflow@benrichservice.com (714) 241-0284 3190 Airport Loop DrSte G, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Beto's Backflow Solutions Roberto Ochoa betosbackflowsolutions@gmail.com (909) 518-7279 15712 San Roque Rd, Fontana, CA 92337

Bierman Backflow Service Eric Bierman biermanbackflow@yahoo.com (949) 548-2722 1048 Irvine Ave #413, Newport Beach, CA 92660

Boden Backflow Service Travis Boden travis.boden.tb@gmail.com (909) 434-5029 10525 Oleander Ave, Fontana, CA 92337

California Fire Protection Inc. Andy Weise Andy@cafireprotection.com (949) 212-4417 647 Camino De Los Mares Ste. 108, San Clemente, CA 92673

Cal-Oso Backflow Services LLC Johnny Osornia calosobackflow@gmail.com (951) 434-4756 29284 LAKE HILLS DR, Menifee, CA 92585

Catt Plumbing Kian Mehranian kian@cattplumbing.com (951) 533-1956 14427 Meridian Pkwy, Unit H, March Air Reserve Base, CA 92518

Certified Backflow Service David Aszman certifiedbackflowservice@yahoo.com (800) 527-6185 P.O Box 613, Brea, CA 92822

City of Redlands Testing Company David Figueroa dfigueroa@cityofredlands.org (909) 936-0300 P.O. Box 30051950 NEVADA ST, REDLANDS, CA 92374

Control Fire & Security John Colligan jcolligan@controlfs.com (657) 232-1231 1415 E McFadden AveSuite C, Santa Ana, CA 92705

Dakota Backflow Co Cliff  White Dakotabackflow@gmail.com (800) 790-7757 10700 Jersey Blvd.Suit 130, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

DH Backflow Armine Bedjanyan dhbackflow@yahoo.com (818) 426-9814 3602 LOS AMIGOS ST, LA CRESCENTA, CA 91214-1728

E.R. Block plumbing David  Ross erblockplumbing.inc@gmail.com (951) 687-4011 10910 hole ave , riverside, CA 92505

Eddies Testing & Repair Eddie Davalos eddiestesting@gmail.com (909) 292-3591 2664 Akron St, San Bernardino, CA 91761

ESRI HAROLD SMITH haroldsmith@esri.com (909) 721-0695 380 NEW YORK ST, REDLANDS, CA 92373

Fire Safety First Gary Blackmore cstrengberg@firesafetyfirst.com (714) 836-4800 1170 E Fruit St, Santa Ana, CA 92701

Flow Rite Testing Shane Washam flowritetesting@yahoo.com (909) 214-9137 4923 Camino De Madera, Jurupa Valley, CA 91752

Generations Backflow Testing, LLC Brian Spears iebackflow@gmail.com (951) 315-9828 1765 lomas Privadas Drive, San Bernardino, CA 92404

Go fire protection Ryan Golub R.golub@gofireprotectioninc.com (951) 310-2709 2834 hamner ave, Norco, CA 92860

Hamby's backflow service doug hamby hambysbackflowservice@gmail.com (951) 453-0224 25840 meridian st., hemet, CA 92544

Hazzard Backflow-Lake Elsinore Rolando Hazzard hazzardbackflow@yahoo.com (951) 445-0809 558-1 Birch ST28308 Lake Mist Dr, Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

Henry Bush Plumbing, Heating And Air Conditioning Liz Isenburg csr@plumbingandair.com (909) 793-8461 1670 Sessums Dr., Redlands, CA 92374

High Desert Backflow/AAA Action Backflow Rick Jordan aaahdbackflow@yahoo.com (760) 954-9212 9040 Alimos Road, Apple Valley, CA 92308

Horn's Backflow & Plumbing Service Inc. Heidi Bunch heidi@hornsbackflow.com (661) 295-7733 27823 Smyth Drive, Valenica, CA 91355
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Hydro Backflow Alexander Villegas Hydrobackflow@gmail.com (714) 696-4339 1418 S. Azusa Ave. #4055, West Covina, CA 91791

HydroFlow Chad Lewis Hydroflowtesting@gmail.com (909) 969-4152 10983 White Ash Ln, Fontana, CA 92337

Indio Riverside County Backflow Fernando Ruelas ircbackflow@gmail.com (760) 404-9771 5209 Maverick St, Banning, CA 92220

Irri-Care Plumbing and Backflow Testing, Inc. Eladio Salvador eladiosalvador@irricare.com (626) 625-2718 415 Greendale Drive, La Puente, CA 91746

Living Waters Backflow Jarrod Burris Livingwatersbackflow@gmail.com (760) 646-0194 PO Box 875, Claremont, CA 91711

M. Davis Plumbing & Mechanical Susan Davis mdavisplumbing@yahoo.com (760) 244-6601 17229 Lemon St  A4, Hesperia, CA 92345

Michael A. Neiiendam Michael A. Neiiendam backflow_man@yahoo.com (951) 452-8023 17130 Van Buren Blvd 383, Riverside, CA 92504

Midtown Plumbing, Inc. Irma Del Toro ideltoro@midtownplumbers.com (562) 928-6007 8234S Garfield Ave. , Bell Gardens, CA 90201

Molina Backflow Service Steven Molina Steven@mobackflows.com (760) 401-1216 105 Georgia St, Redlands, CA 92374

NIR plumbing Sergio Cortes nir.cortezbackflow@gmail.com (909) 685-6463 908 Oxford Dr. Apt B, Redlands, CA 92374

One Flow Backflow, Inc. DBA Backflow Test Pros John Stoeckel service@backflowtestpros.com (714) 852-1213 634 Oakhaven Avenue, Brea, CA 92832

Pacific Plumbing of Southern California Giovanni Melena Giom@ppcosa.com (714) 547-6967 615 e Washington, Santa Ana, CA 92701

PREMIER BACKFLOW TESTING SERVICES MARIO ORTIIZ service@pbtbackflow.com (909) 955-8640 2505 Foothill Blvd.Spc 135, San Bernardino, CA 92410

Pro Backflow Testing Services Jaime Perez probftest@gmail.com (909) 782-0770 P.O. Box 1156, Rialto, CA 92377

Pro-Craft Construction Tyler Leavitt tleavitt@procraftci.com (909) 894-6753 500 Iowa St, Redlands, CA 92373

PSI Certified Backflow VICTORIA HERRERA vee.backflowServices@gmail.com (562)458-8212 15791 Rockfield Blvd.Suite C, Irvine, CA 92618

Ramsey Backflow & Plumbing Adam Ramsey service@ramseybackflow.com (951) 674-4804 11626 Sterling Ave., Suite D, Riverside, CA 92503

Redline Fire Protection Monique Rodriguez redlinefp@aol.com (909) 825-3473 575 E. Birch Ct. Ste F, Colton, CA 92324

Rudkin Backflow Erik Alvarez rudkinbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 251-2655 566 S Idyllwild Ave, Rialto, CA 92376

Service First Frank Vandenberg fv@service-1st.com (714) 573-2217 2510 N Grand Avenue Suite #110, Santa Ana, CA 92705

Sierra Analytical Labs Chris  Forsyth chrisf@sierralabs.net (714) 504-9110 26052 Merit Circle #104, Laguna Hills, CA 92653

Simply Backflow Testing & Repair Minas Basmadzhyan simplybackflow@yahoo.com (818) 699-1234 PO Box 250718, Glendale, CA 91225

T. R. Plumbing Inc. Tony Ferronato trplumbinginc@icloud.com (951) 236-4428 27977 Golf CourtPO Box 2143, Helendale, CA 92342

Terry's Testing, Inc. Sharon Abbott backflow@terrystesting.com (800) 464-9287 16280 Canon Ln., Chino Hills, CA 91709

Tier 1 Rey Gonzalez reynaldogonzalez@t1mechanical.com (424) 531-5286 2919E. Victoria St., Compton, CA 90221

Tier One Mechanical, Inc James Kuenstler jkuenstler@t1mechanical.com (424) 393-4022 426 W. Florence Avenue, Inglewood, CA 90301

Valley Backflow Inc. John Nielsen patty@valleybackflow.net (818) 308-7212 7401 Laurel Canyon Blvd., #25, North Hollywood, CA 91605

VIS, Inc Gary Verholtz gary@verholtzconstructionservices.com (909) 772-6650 13312 Ranchero RdSuite 18 #27, Oak Hills, CA 92344

Vogel's Plumbing & Backflow inc. William C. or Lynne S. Vogel Jr. vogelcnl@sbcglobal.net (951) 734-3617 4051 Center Ave., Norco, CA 92860

WATERMAN FRANK ALL INDUSTRIAL WATER SALUTIONS LLC Francisco Estrada watermanaiws.llc@gmail.com (760) 980-4332 14615 Dos Palmas Road, Victorville, CA 92392

Wolf backflow David Pastor davepwolfbackflow@gmail.com (909) 908-3085 30917 Central Park Dr., Murrieta, CA 92563
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